
 

101年 10月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

101/10/01 1,215,003 69,505,377 56.20 58.10 56.20 57.40 +1.00 670 

101/10/02 1,272,000 73,269,300 58.20 58.70 56.60 56.60 -0.80 797 

101/10/03 506,000 28,630,700 56.70 57.30 56.20 56.50 -0.10 302 

101/10/04 652,109 36,788,677 56.50 56.90 56.00 56.80 +0.30 438 

101/10/05 1,176,363 67,427,989 56.20 57.80 56.20 57.50 +0.70 716 

101/10/08 2,476,461 144,518,922 57.60 59.10 57.00 57.20 -0.30 1,541 

101/10/09 2,172,123 120,253,402 56.70 57.10 53.40 54.20 -3.00 1,361 

101/10/11 846,000 45,093,200 53.40 54.00 52.50 53.50 -0.70 552 

101/10/12 478,180 25,690,438 53.00 54.20 53.00 53.90 +0.40 364 

101/10/15 543,499 28,633,548 53.90 53.90 52.00 52.00 -1.90 389 

101/10/16 485,098 25,610,272 52.50 53.50 52.10 53.50 +1.50 332 

101/10/17 300,048 16,132,401 54.00 54.20 53.50 53.60 +0.10 219 

101/10/18 277,054 14,856,862 53.80 54.10 53.10 53.50 -0.10 192 

101/10/19 284,000 15,157,700 53.50 53.80 53.00 53.70 +0.20 177 

101/10/22 707,055 38,331,385 53.40 54.70 53.00 54.30 +0.60 501 

101/10/23 1,058,321 58,288,634 54.70 55.80 54.10 54.30 0.00 720 

101/10/24 354,320 19,108,960 54.30 54.50 53.50 53.50 -0.80 267 

101/10/25 811,256 42,559,860 53.50 53.80 51.60 51.80 -1.70 502 

101/10/26 959,300 47,954,330 51.80 51.80 48.60 48.95 -2.85 636 

101/10/29 430,050 20,982,250 49.00 49.55 47.90 48.55 -0.40 322 

101/10/30 280,000 13,841,500 48.80 49.70 48.80 49.50 +0.95 207 

101/10/31 372,350 18,522,950 49.80 50.20 49.10 50.20 +0.70 232 

 


